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Tues 6/14  11-2   Sun 6/19  2-5

Laurel Canyon Hideaway

Blanche A D'Souza

11812 San Vicente Blvd, Suite 100

$1,050,000Offered At

8308 YUMA PL

310 954 0551310 990 0087
Los Angeles, CA 90049

www.8308yuma.com

Secluded “Chateau” located on a prvt rd on a cul 
de sac.Brilliant sunlight & canyon vistas surround 
the liv rm, dining, kit & 2 bdrms. Liv rm opens to 
a deck overlooking the treetops & canyon.Upstairs 
family room w/frpl; spacious master suite w/bath & 
large walk in closet .The lower level with a separate 

entrance w/ lrge space for an art/music studio & large 
deck. For action,the Hollywood and Sunset scene is 
minutes away.Added bonus the acclaimed Wonderland 
elementary school.
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Tuesday 11AM-2PM

Sexy Gated Mid-Century

Todd Marks

9696 Wilshire Blvd

$1,524,000Offered At

© 2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC.An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America,Inc.,a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, & a franchisee of BHH Affiliates,LLC. 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America

7865 WILLOW GLEN RD

310-248-6426
Beverly Hills, Ca 90212

www.berkshirehathawayhs.com

Sexy,gated Mid-Century atop Mt. Olympus.Special 
2 sty w/4 bd 4 baths,appx 2,714 sq ft,1 bed up,3 
down,Private courtyard w/built in BBQ,updated kit 
w/granite counters,ss refrigerator, wine refrig,custom 
pendant lighting,open living rm w/sep dining 

area,custom garage door,hardwd flrs,floor to ceiling 
windows overlooking the incredible views,two huge 
outdoor entertaining decks, Nice master suite w/2 walk 
in closets, great master bath with large Jacuzzi tub & 
dual sinks, Amazing Price for this home.
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Buyer is advised to verify the accuracy of all information including square footage through personal inspections.

Tuesday June 14   From 11:00-2:00

Stunning New 
Custom Built 

Home

$2,495,000

202 N. Canon Drive

1110 S SWALL DR

Michael Mikail

Stunning new custom built modern contemporary 

home bordering Beverly Hills featuring 5 BR, 

5.5 Bathrooms and a fully permitted guest house. 

Completed in 2016 with highest quality and 

craftsmanship. There are 4 spacious master suites with 

fabulous full baths with high end finishes & fixtures. 

(310) 617-6272

Beverly Hills, Ca 90210

Beautiful curb appeal with dramatic foyer leading to 

a stylish living room, gracious formal dining, wet bar, 

fabulous kitchen w/center island,3 separate sinks, 2 

dishwashers and top of the line appliances.



AREA

10

W
E

S
T H

O
LLY

W
O

O
D

 V
IC

IN
ITY

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016  |  151



AREA

10

W
E

S
T 

H
O

LL
Y

W
O

O
D

 V
IC

IN
IT

Y
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES152  |  TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016



AREA

10

W
E

S
T H

O
LLY

W
O

O
D

 V
IC

IN
ITY

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016  |  153



AREA

10

W
E

S
T 

H
O

LL
Y

W
O

O
D

 V
IC

IN
IT

Y
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES154  |  TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of
square footage; lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property.

Open TUESDAY, June 14th, 11-2 and SUNDAY, June 19th, 2-5

Kings 
COURTYARDS 
Resort LifeStyle

$495,000

9000 Sunset Blvd., Suite 1100

950 N KINGS RD, UNIT 134

John A. Lucy

Resort LifeStyle Kings Couryards  Large private 

upgraded corner 1 BR  just inside the 957 Sweetzer 

gate.  Waterfall entry, landscaped walkways, pool, spa, 

gym, sauna, club room, on-site office. One common 

wall, granite kitchen counters, dark laminate floors, 

shaded patio, large dressing area, tiled bath, gas FP.  

310-623-1376 310-415-7691

West Hollywood, CA  90069

You may use 957 Sweetzer Entry.  Great opportunity 

in the heart of West Hollywood.



AREA

14

S
A

N
TA

 M
O

N
IC

A
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016  |  155



AREA

18

H
A

N
C

O
C

K
 P

A
R

K
 –

 W
IL

S
H

IR
E

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES156  |  TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016



AREA

19

B
E

V
E

R
LY

 C
E

N
TE

R
 – M

IR
A

C
LE

 M
ILE

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016  |  157



AREA

19

B
E

V
E

R
LY

 C
E

N
TE

R
 –

 M
IR

A
C

LE
 M

IL
E

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES158  |  TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016



AREA

20

H
O

LLY
W

O
O

D
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016  |  159



AREA

22

LO
S

 F
E

LI
Z

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  OPEN HOUSES160  |  TUESDAY, JUNE 14, 2016

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 from 11am-2pm

Stunning Los 
Feliz Tudor 

Revival

$1,728,000

251 South Lake Avenue, Suite 150

2316 East Live Oak Drive

Mark Cohn Cynthia Cohn

This home is beautifully situated in the Hollywood 

Hills neighborhood of the Los Feliz Oaks. The tree-

studded property abuts Griffith Park and offers direct 

access into Hollywood and DTLA. The home features 

4 B/R's and 4 baths, including a self-contained 

626-2043300 626-818-2577

www.whereyourhomehappens.com
Pasadena, CA 91101

ground floor suite with kitchen, 3/4 bath, and patio. 

The open L/R with F/P, F/R, and D/R open into one 

another and all offer gorgeous southern views. The 

multi-level lot offers several entertaining areas, fruit 

trees, and detached garage.
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